UNION ELECTRIC COMPANY August 7, 1992
Coalicawcty Pian

Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Document Control Desk
Washington, DC 20555

ULNRC-2686

Dear S5ir;

DOCKET NUMBER 50483
CALLAWAY PLANT UNIT 1
FACILITY OPERATING LICENSE NPF-30
MONTHLY OPERATING REPORT

JULY 1992

The enclosed Monthly Operating Report for July, 1992 ig submitted
pursuant to section 6.9.1.8 of the Callaway Unit 1 Technical

Specifications,

IINE ’ZZL
fe. 9. D. Bloss ’
tiﬂ V;;- % Manager, Callaway Plant
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x . DOCKET NO. S0-483

UNIT NAME CALLAWAY UNIT 1
DATE 08-07-92

CUMPLETED BY R. J. McCann

TELEPHONE 314/676-8243

PART A OPERATIONS SUMMARY

r The plant operated at approximately 100% power for the entive month with

the following exception.

new switching device on transformer XPG138. Full power operation resumed

5 On 7726792, load was reduced to approximately 75% for installation of a
[ later that day.

PART B PORV AND SAFETY VALVE SUMMARY

None
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MONTH: JULY 1992
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DOCKET NO

COMPLETED BY
TELEPHONE

$0-483
Callaway Unit 1
08-07.92

R, J. McCann
314/676-8243

AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL
(M)

1141

1142

1136

1137

1147

1140

1133

1132

1127

926

RSN | & RN

1138

1124

1136

1148







e e i e i el ot e 0 o B —— S e el e R L -UI'u.“

(NN} B30 W
(NIV19XD) MOEE3 TENOTIVH34D °9
_ IATIVELSINTWOY 3

NOLIVNIWEX3 35N2010
ONY SNINTVEL BOLVHS40 3
{8NI¥eX3) ¥3R10 9 WOILJI41S3s ABOIVINGGN 0
AVEOS DIiveOLnY € 9NI3N338 D
WYEJS TWNWVe 2 1531 BC CINIWW ‘@
T 1 {RIVINE) 39011 INSWdINDT ‘v

AEp JeyG JA3E| PAENSEL US|JEsad0 samod [|Nj BEISGN
AMpLTYSURLL UD BDIABD BULOLIMS MBU B 4O WOLLE| [PISUs
ey %64 Ajagemixosdde 0] paoApas sew DEG| 26/92/; WD 1 & ] s 26/92/10 &0

SINIWOD/SNGILIIV 3A11039900 BI04 INIDAGY NOSYIN (senoW]  G3MG3HIS °S vg oM




